LED Globes
BA15S1236LA
BA15S 1156 12V 36 LED Amber 1pc/Pack draws 0.2amps @ 13.8v
Ideally suited for indicator lamps in sedans, etc
This led globe has 9 leds pointing out from top and 27 leds placed around the sides making them
ideal for working in lamps that have a good reflector to utilize all the leds light output.
We suggest use a amber led behind a amber lens as will penetrate better and keep a true colour
than if a white led fitted as sometimes a white led behind a amber lens will make the amber lens look
faded.
1 Unit Per Pack
Ideal for Bus, Car, Caravans, Trailers and Trucks
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 20W INCANDESCENT GLOBE
Head Diameter
Base Diameter
Height
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 26.5mm
15mm
44mm
12 Volt
0.2 Amps
1 Unit
Blister Packed on Card